
MENU

NIGHTLY 
SPECIALS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

KIDS EAT FREE*

2 PIZZAS AND GARLIC 
BREAD FOR $25

BUY ONE MEAL, 
GET 2ND ½ PRICE

ALL PARMYS $17

½ PRICE STEAK TOPPERS

BURGER NIGHT 
FROM $16.90

ROAST BUFFET AND 
DESSERT $18

STEAK SANGA
HAMBURGER

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CRUMBED STEAK 

BATTERED FLATHEAD 
HAWAIIAN TURKISH MELT
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD
+ POT OF BEER $2.00

LUNCH DEALS

$12
AVAILABLE FOR LUNCH ONLY



GARLIC BREAD	
$6.90+ cheese $0.60 

+ cheese and bacon $1.10
OYSTERS NATURAL                         4 $18.50 8 $26.90
OYSTERS KILPATRICK                     4 $19.50 8 $27.90
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI  	 $10.90served with remoulade	
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS	  $14.90served with rice	

CHICKEN WINGS                                     1/2KG $10.90  coated in bing’s famous                 FULL KILO $19.90honey chilli sauce or black bbq sauce
BRANDON SHARE PLATTER 	 $17.90wings, calamari, onion rings and loaded skins  + JUG OF BEER TO SHARE $10.00
BOWL OF WEDGES 	

$8.90served with sweet chilli and sour cream
BOWL OF CHIPS  	

$7.90served with gravy

SNACK & SHARE FROM THE GRILL

SONNY’S FAVOURITES

PIZZA

all steaks are cooked to your liking and served with chips, salad and your choice of sauce 
swap for vegetables and mash $2.00
RUMP 200G 	

$19.90
RUMP 300G 	

$22.90
RIB FILLET 300G 	

$28.90
T-BONE 400G 	

$25.90
SAUCES: MUSHROOM, PEPPER, DIANE,  PLAIN GRAVY, CREAMY GARLIC+ extra sauce $2.00

TOPPERS 
a great accompaniment to your meal
NEPTUNE 	

$8.50
ONION RINGS 	

$5.50
CALAMARI 	

$5.50
AUSSIE 	

$5.50
SAUTÉED GARLIC PRAWNS 	 $6.50
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS WITH BABY SPINACH 	

$5.90
CHICKEN WINGS 	

$5.90

gluten free pizza bases available
HAWAIIAN 	

$18.90ham, pineapple and cheese
MEATLOVERS 	

$19.90onion, ham, bacon, salami,  pepperoni and cheese
SUPREME 	

$19.90onion, capsicum, ham, olives,  mushroom, pepperoni and cheese
THE HAZEY 	

$19.90onion, capsicum, ham, olives, mushrooms,  pepperoni, anchovies, jalapenos and cheese

12 AND UNDER	
$9.90all kids meals come with a complimentary  soft drink and an ice cream

NUGGETS AND CHIPS 
CALAMARI AND CHIPS 
FISH AND CHIPS 
PIZZA AND CHIPS 
CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS STEAK AND CHIPS

LIGHT & TASTY
THAI BEEF SALAD	

$17.90
PUMPKIN FETTA AND PINE NUT SALAD        $18.90 + chicken $2.00

CALAMARI SALAD 	
$17.90salt and pepper calamari served on seasonal garden salad with remoulade 

BUSH SPICE SEARED SALMON FILLET 	 $22.50served with roasted vegetables and hollandaise

- GLUTEN FREE - DAIRY FREE

PUB CLASSICS
CRUMBED CHICKEN OR STEAK	  $17.90+ parmy topper $1.00 
+ hawaiian topper $2.00 
+ mexican topper $2.00 
+ pioneer topper $2.00 
+ bacon avocado and hollandaise topper $3.00 
CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS 	 $16.90your choice of crumbed, battered or grilled
SEAFOOD BASKET 	

$24.90
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS 	 $24.90served with rice

CHICKEN NEPTUNE 	 $25.90grilled chicken with creamy garlic reef topper
CANECUTTERS MIXED GRILL 	 $29.90steak, sausage, lamb loin chops, bacon,  served with all the bells and whistles
TORTELLINI 	

$18.90+ chicken $2.00 
+ mushroom $1.00
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